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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:1 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

D
SIZE

TITLE:

SELF CONTAINED TEE-LIFT
NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

Q.A.

MFG APPR.

ENG APPR.

CHECKED

DRAWN

FINISH

MATERIAL

TWO PLACE DECIMAL    

TOLERANCING PER:

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

.010

THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL 1/16

ANGULAR: MACH 1  BEND 1
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(DTL12 SHOWN)
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DTL12-9281/QTY.

1 DTL12 frame 1

2 DTL12-0000 rail assembly 1

3 GDA960A2 end guard 1

4 TL12AIR4B2 airbag assembly 1

2.625
2.750

2.406

.328

.266  THRU ALL

3.063

2.000
 .438   .250

4 X  
2.000

3

2

END VIEW

1

ISO VIEW

4


